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CALENDER OF EVENTS I, III & V SEMESTERS, 2016-17 

Date Day Event 

27/06/2016 Tuesday HOD's meeting 

27/06/2016 Tuesday Commencement of all classes including practical’s 

04/07/2016 Monday Orientation to I semester students and notification of Time-table 

11/07/2016 Monday Issue of Library cards to III & V Sem students 

25/07/2016 Monday Issue of Library cards and ID cards to I semester students 

25/07/2016 Monday Planning board meeting 

26/07/2016 Tuesday Talent’s Day 

30/07/2016 Saturday Selection of students for Inter-collegiate competitions 

03/08/2016 Wednesday Announcement of shortage of attendance (I List) 

06/08/2016 Saturday Parents and class teachers meeting 

15/08/2016 Monday Independence  Day Celebration 

26/08/2016 Friday Annual Athletic meet 

27/08/2016 Saturday Guest Lecturer in Arts / Language followed by Student’s Seminar 

31/08/2016 Wednesday Notification of shortage of attendance (II List) 

01/09/2016 Thursday Planning board meeting 

02/09/2016 Friday Guest Lecturer in Commerce followed by Student’s Seminar 

03/09/2016 Saturday Guest Lecturer in Management followed by Student’s Seminar 

07/09/2016 Wednesday Ganesh Pooja 

08/09/2016 Thursday Guest Lecturer in Science followed by Student’s Seminar 

26/09/2016 to 

29/09/2016 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Mid-semester Examination of 1 ½ hour duration for all classes and 

feedback reports from students. 

02/10/2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 

05/10/2016 Wednesday Distribution of test papers to the students and entry of marks in the 

register 

07/10/2016 Friday Completion of syllabus to all classes 

13/10/2016 Thursday Final notification of shortage of attendance 

13/10/2016 Thursday Parents meeting 

13/10/2016 Thursday Commencement of Practical exam 

15/10/2016 Saturday Last working day of odd semester 

03/11/2016 Thursday Commencement of Theory exams 

19/12/2016 Monday Re-opening of classes for even semester 
 

Meeting of Arts / Language faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first 

Thursday of every month at 3.00 pm. 
 

Meeting of Commerce / Management faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the 

first Friday of every month at 3.00 pm. 
 

Meeting of Science faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first Wednesday of 

every month at 3.00 pm. 
 

IQAC meeting every second Saturday at 12.30 pm 

     

           


